
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S15-V01

Tue, 16 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Foreign Language  Hachaturova E.G.  B-301
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Mechanics: Resistance of Materials  Osintsev A.V., Loshmanov L.P.  V-404
Tue, 23 May 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Mathematics: Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Mihaylov V.D.  V-415
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Molecular Physics and Thermodynamics  Elyutin S.O.  K-206
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics: Principles of Electrical Engineering

 Hlestkov Y.A.  K-202
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physics Workshop  Timoshenko S.L.  FML-1511
Mon, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Molecular Physics and Thermodynamics  Elyutin S.O.  V-404
Fri, 09 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Ivanova E.G.  325
Wed, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematics: Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Mihaylov V.D.  V-415
Tue, 20 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics: Principles of Electrical Engineering

 Hlestkov Y.A.  V-205


